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JFIIFI‘ ARTMENT Computer Science and Engineering
[CLASS o SY,TY, BTech
'ACADE MIC YEAR ~ |2025-26
[il"-l‘n'l ER oDD
Sr. No. | Activity Date Day
- Aug-25
1 |Departmental Action Plan Meeting 09/08/2025 Saturday
__I.‘_ Commencement of Classes 11/08/2025 Monday
3 lIndependence Day/Parsi New Year 15/08/2025 Friday
4 [Weekly Faculty Meeting 16/08/2025 Saturday
5 |Student Orientation by the Department (PPT Presentation) 18/08/2025 Monday
6 |HOD address to all students (HOD & students meeling) 22/08/2025 Friday
7 |Weekly Faculty Meeting 23/08/2025 Saturday
8 Forum of.Ccmpulcr Engineering Students (FORCES) 25/08/2025 Mundﬁy
Inauguration
9 |Ganesh Chaturthi(Holiday) 27/08/2025 . Wednesday
10 |Weekly Faculty Meeting 30/08/2025 Saturday
11 |Coding Competition 30/08/2025 Saturday
' Sep-25
12 |Display of Monthly Attendance and Defaulter List 01/09/2025 Monday
13 |Eid-E-Milad(Holiday) 05/09/2025 Friday
14 |Weekly Faculty Meeting 06/09/2025 Saturday
15 |Teacher's Day Celcbration 06/09/2025 Saturday
16 [MOU Sign -in 08/09/2025 Monday
17. |Continuous A_sscssmcnt-l “:zuzigii sm Wﬂ;:'_:;::)' to
18 |Weelly Faculty Mceting 13/09/2025 Saturday
19 |Review -1 of Seminar-1,Mini-Project-1,Project Phase-1 ) 13/09/2025 Saturday
20 |Engineer's Day Celebration B i 15/09/2025 Monday
21 |Display of Class Test-1 Result 16/09/2025 Tuesday
22 Departmental Monthly Progress Prosent.i1iun{chorti-Given 17-09-2025to | - Wednesday to
by HOD{August/September: Week 1 to5) 20-09-2025 Saturday
23 |Weekly Faculty Meeting ) ~ 20/09/2025 * Saturday
24 |Guest Lecture -] 22/09/2025 Monday
25 |Guest Lecture -11 23/09/2025 Tuesday
. L 25-09-2025 to Thursday to
26 |Mid -Sem Ea?m_ 30-09-2025 Tucsduyy
27 |Weekly Facully Meeting B 2710912025 Saturday
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38 |Disp! {:(lli}ﬁjhﬁ\-'.‘":r and Defulter | it [ 01102025 Wednesday |
28 [Display of M . " -
2 jee( € we File
| Academic Reviet n l'rﬂr\ :::‘I"““ o LNt 01-10-2025 ta | Wednesday to
1 ' L iven I0 A0- ;
Werification as perE ation 2 tndent Feedback on 04-10-2025 Saturday
W 1A Semester Faam _
s Gandhi Javant Dacara (Holiday) 02/10/2025 Thursday
1 [Mahatma B 04/10/2025 Saturday
| aliy Meeting : : raay
L} .“”“.‘ “t\“ : Qocinl ACtivity 04/1072025 Saturday
1 [ yphanape VI8 R
R 111 ! N o Reaull 071072025 Tuesday
:: -:‘_:;”ld::_:“m of IParen! Mect ! ”.l 9{291_% _Sn[l"dfv S—
6 .\\'N"lh |.‘,C|||.|\ hlfﬂinﬂ . I 1”“”“15 S A—— -‘lﬂ"ﬂﬂ_! —
‘ Deparimental Monthly Progress Presentation(Report) Given | 13-10-2025 to Monday to Friday
1 ih\ I|u'-lustv'"“"“'”m'"m r:Week 6 09 i 17-10-2025
o ' 15/10/2025 Wednesday
1§ 0wz ( ompetition -
e e 17/10/2025 Friday
;lk'l j’i{r\-ic\\ -2 of Seminar-1 Mini-Project-1,Project Phase-1 18/10/2025 Saturday
m __L\\_r:H_\ I_*'a?_ull_:\j Mceting 18/10/2025 Saturday
T 1-}-;\\.;1:1;_“"‘;. El_iﬂ'l(ﬂﬁﬁdﬂ?'] 21/10/2025 Tuesday
m Diwal B ;fﬁ?::uipuda (Holiday) 22/10/2025 Wednesday
Weekly Faculty Mecting 25/10/2025 Saturday
Nov-25
45 |Display of Monthly Attendance and Defaulter List 01/11/2025 Saturday
46 |Weekly Faculty Meeting 01/11/2025 - Saturday
47 |Guest Lecture By Asst.Prof.S.Khan 03/11/2025 Monday
48 |Guru Nanak Ja)’ﬂﬂ.li (HO'Iida}') 05/11/2025 i Wednesda)'
06-11-2025to | Thursday to
49 |Continuous Assessment-2 08-11-2025 Saturday
50 |Weekly Faculty Meeting 08/11/2025 Saturday
51 |Industrial Visit 10/11/2025 Monday
52 |Display of Class Test-2 Result 12/11/2025 Wednesday
53 |Review -3 of Seminar-1,Mini-Project-1 .Project Phase-1 15/11/2025 Saturday
54 |Weckly Faculty Meeting ' 15/11/2025 Saturday
55 |Display of Final Attendance and Defaulter List 21/11/2025 Friday
56 |End of Classes - 21/11/2025 Friday
57 |Weekly Faculty Meeling 22/1172025 . Saturday
. . . 22-11-2025 to Saturday to
58 |Internal Submission & Practical-Oral Exam 97112025 Thursday
59 |Start of End Semester Exam 28/11/2025 - Friday
60 |[Weekly Faculty Meeting 29/11/2025 Saturday
Dec-25
61 Departmental Monthly Progress Presentation (Report)Given | 01-12-2025 to Mond Frid
by HOD(September/October: Week 10 to 14) 05-122025 | Monday to friday
62 _|Christmas(Holiday) 25/12/2025 Thursday
CF § Y | -~ &‘» .
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